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CANOLA MEAL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (crop year - tonnes)

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

2017/18 Aug-Jun

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

92,581
4,156,061
22,697
4,271,339

3,647,453
571,161
52,725
4,271,339

52,725
4,698,004
15,274
4,766,003

4,100,160
580,776
85,067
4,766,003

85,067
5,149,968
24,554
5,259,589

4,680,809
503,612
78,652
5,263,073

78,652
4,679,700
16,048
4,774,400

4,128,048
545,980
100,372

4,774,400



	Sheet1

